Comparison of selected global university funds

Fund name

1842 Fund

Atlantic Bridge University
Fund

Buff Gold Ventures

Generation Food Rural
Partners

Kickstart

Libertatis.Ergo.Holgin B.V.

Michigan University
Innovation Capital Fund

Monash Investment Holdings

Monash Pre Seed Fund

Oxford Science Enterprises

Parkwalk

TAU Ventures

The Accelerate Blue Fund

Uniseed

UniTartu Ventures

University of Alberta
Innovation Fund

University of Cambridge
Venture Fund and the
University of Cambridge
Discovery Fund

University of Sydney Launch
Fund

UTSA Ventures

Affiliated university

University of Notre Dame

Trinity College Dublin;
University College Dublin;
University College Cork

University of Colorado,
Boulder

US universities

Curtin University

Leiden University

University of Michigan

Monash University

Monash University

University of Oxford

UK universities

Tel Aviv University

University of Michigan

CSIRO;
University of Sydney;
Western Sydney University;
University of New South
Wales;
University of Newcastle;
Macquarie University;
University of Technology
Sydney;
University of Queensland;
Monash University

University of Tartu

University of Alberta

University of Cambridge

University of Sydney

University of Texas at San
Antonio

Country

us

Ireland

us

us

Australia

Netherlands

us

Australia

Australia

UK

UK

Israel

us

Australia

Estonia

Canada

UK

Australia

us

Year
established

2023

2016

2021

2023

2007

1996

2024

2012

2024

2015

2009

2018

2021

2000

2021

2023

1995

2024

2024

Assets under
management (Sm)

18.25

135

6.35

53

4.49

35

50

12

1,127

600

70

15.6

76.96

4.72

783

17

10

Number of
investments

45

23}

38

20

80

180

26

21

67

293

Number of
exits

Not disclosed

25

23



