

Comparison of selected global university funds						
Fund name	Affiliated university	Country	Year established	Assets under management (\$m)	Number of investments	Number of exits
1842 Fund	University of Notre Dame	US	2023	18.25	2	0
Atlantic Bridge University Fund	Trinity College Dublin; University College Dublin; University College Cork	Ireland	2016	135	45	0
Buff Gold Ventures	University of Colorado, Boulder	US	2021	6.35	9	0
Generation Food Rural Partners	US universities	US	2023	53	8	0
Kickstart	Curtin University	Australia	2007	4.49	33	8
Libertatis.Ergo.Holgin B.V.	Leiden University	Netherlands	1996	35	38	3
Michigan University Innovation Capital Fund	University of Michigan	US	2024	5	0	0
Monash Investment Holdings	Monash University	Australia	2012	50	20	3
Monash Pre Seed Fund	Monash University	Australia	2024	12	1	0
Oxford Science Enterprises	University of Oxford	UK	2015	1,127	80	Not disclosed
Parkwalk	UK universities	UK	2009	600	180	25
TAU Ventures	Tel Aviv University	Israel	2018	70	26	0
The Accelerate Blue Fund	University of Michigan	US	2021	15.6	21	1
Uniseed	CSIRO; University of Sydney; Western Sydney University; University of New South Wales; University of Newcastle; Macquarie University; University of Technology Sydney; University of Queensland; Monash University	Australia	2000	76.96	67	9
UniTartu Ventures	University of Tartu	Estonia	2021	1	5	0
University of Alberta Innovation Fund	University of Alberta	Canada	2023	4.72	5	0
University of Cambridge Venture Fund and the University of Cambridge Discovery Fund	University of Cambridge	UK	1995	78.3	293	23
University of Sydney Launch Fund	University of Sydney	Australia	2024	17	0	0
UTSA Ventures	University of Texas at San Antonio	US	2024	10	0	0